

PROJECT 21-06 CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS
BID TAB



				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5	
				Vinton Construction Company		Sommers Construction Company Inc		CPR Inc		Martell Construction Inc		Norcon Corporation	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STREET AND DRAINAGE (S. Ninth Street)													
SD-01	Remove and Replace Doweled 8" Concrete Pavement	SY	800	\$ 87.60	\$ 70,080.00	\$ 68.95	\$ 55,160.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 61,200.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 84,800.00
SD-02	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter Integral	LF	400	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00
SD-03	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	350	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
SD-04	Partial Depth Concrete Pavement Joint Repair (2' Wide)	LF	1,300	\$ 50.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 49.74	\$ 64,662.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 71,500.00	\$ 49.71	\$ 64,623.00
SD-05	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	600	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,600.00
SD-06	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	1,000	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00
SD-07	Cross-Stitching Longitudinal Joints and Cracks (#6 Bars)	EA	40	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
SD-08	Provide Pavement Marking Epoxy Crosswalk Line 6" White	LF	240	\$ 18.50	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,000.00
SD-09	Provide Pavement Marking Epoxy Line 4" Yellow	LF	820	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,920.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE (VARIOUS LOCATIONS)													
SD-10	Provide 1 1/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 580.00
SD-11	Remove and Replace Doweled 8" Concrete Pavement	SY	200	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 21,200.00
SD-12	Remove and Replace Doweled 8" Concrete Pavement (HES-3 DAY)	SY	10	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00
SD-13	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
SD-14	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb & Gutter Integral	LF	20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
SD-15	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	30	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 480.00
SD-16	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	60	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION													
SC-01	Colored Concrete Sealing	SF	52,300	\$ 0.83	\$ 43,409.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 52,300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 52,300.00	\$ 1.73	\$ 90,479.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 96,755.00
SC-02	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	30	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00
SC-03	Adjust Manhole	EA	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
SC-04	Adjust Inlet	EA	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
SC-05	Traffic Control (S. Ninth Street)	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
SC-06	Traffic Control (813 N. Broadway)	LS	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
SC-07	Traffic Control (Grant Street)	LS	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
SC-08	Traffic Control (Lawrence Drive)	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
SC-09	Traffic Control (Concrete Sealing)	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
BASE BID TOTALS					\$ 247,223.00		\$ 247,956.00		\$ 289,444.00		\$ 332,313.00		\$ 383,208.00